AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE VANCE

TO: CSHB 66(STA). Draft Version "N"

1	Page 2, line 24, following "or":
2	Insert "for perjury under"
3	
4	Page 2, line 26, following "perjury":
5	Insert "and witnessed by an election official"
6	
7	Page 3, line 16:
8	Delete "director"
9	Insert "division"
10	
11	Page 3, line 20:
12	Delete "director"
13	Insert "division"
14	
15	Page 3, line 22:
16	Delete "director"
17	Insert "division"